
BT21 GALAXY matcha latte

made with real purple sweet potato
and black sesame paste

BT21 GALAXY COFFEE LATTE

BT21 GALAXY MILK

Fresh vanilla cream, black
sesame, & purple sweet potato

Fresh dairy, black sesame, &
purple sweet potato

bt21 galaxy blended9.50

9.50

bt21 galaxy seriesbt21 galaxy series

Fresh dairy, black sesame, purple sweet
potato, and a double shot of espresso

9.50

8.50

yuzu dragon fruit jasmine tea

dirty matcha latte
Fresh dairy, a double espresso shot,  & premium matcha

Vanilla milk with Almond Jelly
Fresh dairy, Madagascar vanilla, & almond jelly

brown sugar milk with Boba
Fresh dairy, brown sugar, & boba

guava Refresher
Real guava purée

Tropical Refresher
Real guava purée, real mango purée, & coconut milk

Fresh dairy & real strawberries
strawberry milk 

Real yuzu & real dragon fruit

Yuzu dragon fruit Refresher

Mango Refresher
Real mango purée

hojicha latte with Vanilla cold foam

Dirty hojicha latte
Fresh dairy, hojicha (roasted green tea) & a
double shot of espresso

7.75
Fresh dairy, hojicha (roasted green tea), & vanilla cold foam

hojicha latte
Fresh dairy & hojicha (roasted green tea)

hojicha latte with a Matcha shot
Fresh dairy, hojicha (roasted green tea), & premium matcha

7.25

8.25

8.25

matcha Latte
Fresh dairy & matcha house black tea

House blend black tea & fresh dairy

Guava matcha cold brew
Premium matcha & real guava

mango matcha cold brew 
Premium matcha & real mango purée

junbi favorites contains espresso

Fresh dairy, black sesame, purple
sweet potato, and premium matcha

7.00

Jasmine tea, real yuzu, & real dragon fruit

Non-Caffeinated

7.50

strawberry Jasmine tea
Jasmine tea & real strawberries

6.75

jasmine tea
Jasmine tea & fresh dairy

6.75

7.25

7.00

7.25

8.25

Ceremonial matcha cold brew
Our highest grade of matcha fit for nobility & Samurais 

7.25

matcha cold brew
Our signature premium matcha in its purest form

7.00

yuzu dragon fruit matcha cold brew 
Premium matcha, real yuzu, & real dragon fruit

strawberry matcha cold brew 
Premium matcha & real strawberries

7.25

7.50

7.25

MATCHA green
tea

matcha lattes

classics loose
leaf tea

matcha cold brew

BUILD YOUR OWN drink FOR $8.00
*add-ons extra

hojicha (roasted green tea)

KID-Friendly

7.00

7.00

6.75

6.50

6.50

6.75

add a splash of milk to any cold brew

aLL DRINKS available hot

strawberry matcha latte
Fresh dairy, real strawberries, & premium matcha

Madagascar Vanilla matcha Latte
Fresh dairy, Madagascar vanilla, & premium matcha

guava matcha Latte
Fresh dairy, real guava purée, & premium matcha

7.75

7.50

mango matcha Latte
Fresh dairy, real mango purée, & premium matcha

7.50

7.50

dirty matcha cold brew
Premium matcha & a double espresso shot

7.75

7.25madagascar vanilla matcha cold brew
Premium matcha & Madagascar vanilla

guava black tea
House blend black tea & real guava

7.00

chrysanthemum tea
Tea brewed from chrysanthemum flowers

hibiscus fruit tea
A blend of botanical herbs, flowers, fruits & spices

6.75

6.75

strawberry chrysanthemum
Tea brewed from chrysanthemum flowers 
& real strawberries

7.00

strawberry Refresher
House-made strawberry purée

6.50



coffee

8.25

9.00

strawberry matcha

guava

latte
Double espresso & fresh dairy

strawberry vanilla latte

madagascar vanilla latte

soft serve

espresso affogato
fresh dairy, vanilla, matcha or vanilla, & a double
espresso shot

Matcha affogato
fresh dairy, vanilla, matcha or vanilla, & a double
matcha shot

7.75strawberry sunset
 Matcha Dusting + Strawberry Purée + Aloe + Coconut Chips +
Your Choice of Soft Serve (Matcha, Vanilla, Swirl)

8.00coffee

drink
add-ons

BOBA
almond jelly
ALOE
chia seeds
lychee

.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.25

with fresh vanilla creamblended
Matcha 8.00

7.75

7.75

7.00

6.75

6.75

6.75

8.00

dirty matcha

hojicha

strawberry

Vanilla

2 oz shot of espresso
2 oz shot of matcha
2 oz shot of ceremonial 

1.50
1.50
2.25

(house-made)

mango

strawberry

yuzu dragon fruit

non-caffeinated + dairy free

espresso/americano
Double espresso or Americano

6.00

7.25

Double espresso, real strawberries,
Madagascar vanilla, & fresh dairy

7.50

Double espresso, Madagascar vanilla, 
& fresh dairy

7.50

pulled from junbi coffee beans

vanilla based with premium matcha

Matcha vanilla swirl
includes 1 dusting + 1 topping

6.50

6.75

6.75

matcha
includes 1 dusting + 1 topping

6.50vanilla
includes 1 dusting + 1 topping

6.50

7.75

7.75

cacao cascade
Hojicha Dusting + Boba + Cacao Nibs + 
Your Choice of Soft Serve (Matcha, Vanilla, Swirl)

vanilla vacation
Cocoa Dusting + Madagascar Vanilla Purée + Almond Jelly +
Granola + Your Choice of Soft Serve (Matcha, Vanilla, Swirl)

7.75guava gauntlet
Matcha Dusting + Guava Purée + Lychee + Coconut Chips +
Your Choice of Soft Serve (Matcha, Vanilla, Swirl)

7.75mango mission
Matcha Dusting + Mango Purée + Chia Seeds +
Your Choice of Soft Serve (Matcha, Vanilla, Swirl)

.50
.50

toppings
almond jelly
aloe bits
boba

granola
cacao nibs
coconut chips

chia seeds
lychee

1.00

additional topping prices

1.00
.50 1.00

1.25

.75

.75 each purée
Strawberry
mango
Guava

madagascar vanilla
seasonal purée

dust
matcha powder 
cocoa powder
hojicha powder 

.50 each additional dusting

Oat milk, organic soy milk,
Organic Coconut Milk

.75 (NON-LATTES) OR
1.25 (FOR ALL LATTES)

dairy alternatives

salmon spam & egg
Spam & eggs
wrapped in seaweed

4.75

4.75mentaiko snow crab
Wild-caught & chili-
infused cod roe

Wild-caught snow crab
& house sesame mayo

4.75rice balls

Wild-caught salmon &
house spicy sesame mayo

4.75

try a flight of aNY
three for $14


